Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal |
Coach, Literacy
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Bilingual
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary

Calwa Elementary

Total Wages

$99,597
$82,450
$81,162
$79,503
$77,962
$77,601
$77,383
$77,041
$76,848
$76,729
$76,478
$76,409
$75,761
$75,726
$75,500
$75,475
$74,304
$74,024
$73,666
$73,185
$73,081
$72,969
$72,869
$72,563
$72,095
$70,573
$70,349
$69,727
$68,270
$65,975

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,724
$21,445
$21,364
$20,843
$21,139
$20,876
$20,689
$20,962
$20,633
$20,717
$20,792
$20,617
$20,608
$20,709
$20,663
$20,690
$20,717
$20,666
$20,487
$20,373
$20,388
$20,660
$20,480
$20,393
$20,427
$20,440
$20,064
$20,207
$20,055
$19,361



Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School
Teacher, Pre-School

Plant Coordinator |
Custodian

Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Assistant, School Office
Custodian

Teacher, Elementary
Manager, Food Services Elem
Technician, Food Services |l
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Child Development
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary

Calwa Elementary

$64,227
$58,664
$58,255
$57,693
$55,117
$51,995
$44,538
$41,578
$40,793
$39,349
$32,972
$32,287
$31,456
$21,487
$21,087
$21,042
$20,725
$20,662
$20,225
$17,147
$16,591
$16,224
$13,906
$13,403
$13,217
$11,234
$10,579

$9,366

$6,352

$5,537

$4,606

$3,197

$19,695
$15,849
$19,135
$19,372
$18,929
$18,689
$13,447
$17,941
$17,661
$18,700
$18,111
$18,108
$18,000
$16,973
$1,457
$8,180
$1,775
$16,274
$16,411
$17,126
$15,901
$1,739
$364
$15,981
$6,522
$294
$277
$245
$166
$6,567
$396
$3,379



