Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$99,597	\$22,724
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$82,450	\$21,445
Coach, Literacy		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$81,162	\$21,364
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$79,503	\$20,843
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$77,962	\$21,139
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$77,601	\$20,876
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$77,383	\$20,689
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$77,041	\$20,962
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$76,848	\$20,633
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$76,729	\$20,717
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$76,478	\$20,792
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$76,409	\$20,617
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$75,761	\$20,608
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$75,726	\$20,709
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$75,500	\$20,663
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$75,475	\$20,690
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$74,304	\$20,717
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$74,024	\$20,666
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$73,666	\$20,487
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$73,185	\$20,373
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$73,081	\$20,388
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,969	\$20,660
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,869	\$20,480
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,563	\$20,393
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,095	\$20,427
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,573	\$20,440
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,349	\$20,064
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$69,727	\$20,207
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$68,270	\$20,055
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$65,975	\$19,361

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$64,227	\$19,695
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$58,664	\$15,849
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$58,255	\$19,135
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$57,693	\$19,372
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$55,117	\$18,929
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$51,995	\$18,689
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$44,538	\$13,447
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$41,578	\$17,941
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$40,793	\$17,661
Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$39,349	\$18,700
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$32,972	\$18,111
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$32,287	\$18,108
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$31,456	\$18,000
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$21,487	\$16,973
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$21,087	\$1,457
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$21,042	\$8,180
Manager, Food Services Elem	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$20,725	\$1,775
Technician, Food Services II	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$20,662	\$16,274
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$20,225	\$16,411
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$17,147	\$17,126
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$16,591	\$15,901
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$16,224	\$1,739
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$13,906	\$364
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$13,403	\$15,981
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$13,217	\$6,522
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$11,234	\$294
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$10,579	\$277
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$9,366	\$245
Paraprof, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$6,352	\$166
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$5,537	\$6,567
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$4,606	\$396
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$3,197	\$3,379